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2019 7 31
357,815,214,293 99.95
( ) — 178,278,428 0.05
( ) 357,993,492,721 100.00
D
2
) ) ) )
)
105,824,918,459 3.3803| 357,727,467,370) 3.3812| 357,815,214,293]|99.95)
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(2
99.95
99.95
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10 (2009 12 17 ) 2,924,342,818 2,951,969,123 6,351 6,411
11 (2010 6 17 )| 21,877,913,6000 22,080,242,655 6,488 6,548
12 (2010 12 17 )| 76,257,040,965 76,921,557,427 7,459 7,524
13 (2011 6 17 )| 98,745,008,893 99,670,349,338 6,936 7,001
14 (2011 12 19 )| 80,336,440,408 81,272,712,969 5,577 5,642
15 (2012 6 18 )| 113,678,893,442 114,968,076,330 5,732 5,797
16 (2012 12 17 )| 133,689,248,016| 135,067,547,387 6,305 6,370,
17 (2013 6 17 )| 153,875,173,773] 155,221,648,156 7,428 7,493
18 (2013 12 17 )| 233,532,443,896| 235,453,318,653 7,902 7,967
19 (2014 6 17 )| 299,861,766,884 302,161,559,584 8,475 8,540,
20 (2014 12 17 )| 409,084,384,740 411,784,301,943 9,849 9,914
21 (2015 6 17 )| 442,286,373,112| 445,275,594,845 9,617 9,682
22 (2015 12 17 )| 412,872,783,960| 416,019,549,738 8,528 8,593
23 (2016 6 17 )| 376,150,106,359 378,960,236,544 8,701 8,766
24 (2016 12 19 )| 351,589,051,753| 354,294,055,649 8,449 8,514
25 (2017 6 19 )| 330,850,313,894 333,539,244,174 7,998 8,063
26 (2017 12 18 )| 292,609,185,103 295,130,538,872 7,543 7,608
27 (2018 6 18 )| 272,046,226,618 274,364,909,131 7,626 7,691
28 (2018 12 17 )| 267,873,901,727| 270,154,261,673 7,636 7,701
29 (2019 6 17 )| 333,478,718,253 336,215,009,611 7,922 7,987
2018 7 269,447,373,365 — 7,731 —

8 264,170,111,834 — 7,644 —

9 263,899,531,4006 — 7,707 —

10 256,843,314,909 — 7,517 —

11 266,111,914,422 — 7,676 —

12 266,962,636,592 — 7,497 —

2019 1 287,121,827,668 — 7,837 —

2 293,561,562,685 — 7,804 —

3 317,055,335,141 — 8,035 —

4 321,680,305,093 — 7,913 —

5 329,055,201,127 — 7,935 —

6 340,919,061 ,800] — 7,991 —

7 357,993,492,721 — 8,271 —
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1
10 2009 6 18 2009 12 17 320,
11 2009 12 18 2010 6 17 360
12 2010 6 18 2010 12 17 390,
13 2010 12 18 2011 6 17 390,
14 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 390,
15 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 390,
16 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 390,
17 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 390,
18 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 390,
19 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 390,
20 2014 6 18 2014 12 17 390,
21 2014 12 18 2015 6 17 390,
22 2015 6 18 2015 12 17 390,
23 2015 12 18 2016 6 17 390,
24 2016 6 18 2016 12 19 390,
25 2016 12 20 2017 6 19 390,
26 2017 6 20 2017 12 18 390,
27 2017 12 19 2018 6 18 390,
28 2018 6 19 2018 12 17 390,
29 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 390,
10 2009 6 18 2009 12 17 2.5
11 2009 12 18 2010 6 17 7.8
12 2010 6 18 2010 12 17 21.0
13 2010 12 18 2011 6 17 1.8
14 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 14.0
15 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 9.8
16 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 16.8
17 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 24.0
18 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 11.6
19 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 12.2
20 2014 6 18 2014 12 17 20.8
21 2014 12 18 2015 6 17 1.6
22 2015 6 18 2015 12 17 7.3
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23 2015 12 18 2016 6 17 6.6
24 2016 6 18 2016 12 19 1.6
25 2016 12 20 2017 6 19 0.7
26 2017 6 20 2017 12 18 0.8
27 2017 12 19 2018 6 18 6.3
28 2018 6 19 2018 12 17 5.2
29 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 8.9
(D ( ) ( )
( ) 100
Q)
10 2009 6 18 2009 12 17 1,457,420,742 316,657,363 4,604,384,291
11 2009 12 18 2010 6 17 34,029,252,790| 4,912,127,778|  33,721,509,303
12 2010 6 18 2010 12 17 87,187,307,528| 18,675,514,925  102,233,301,906
13 2010 12 18 2011 6 17 92,108,485,763| 51,981,719,084  142,360,068,585)
14 2011 6 18 2011 12 19 36,230,782,419| 34,548,918,398|  144,041,932,606
15 2011 12 20 2012 6 18 115,120,271,380| 60,826,374,989|  198,335,828,997
16 2012 6 19 2012 12 17 133,520,280,174| 119,810,051,979  212,046,057,192
17 2012 12 18 2013 6 17 214,294,096,053 219,190,248,038  207,149,905,207
18 2013 6 18 2013 12 17 154,552,148,330| 66,182,860,105  295,519,193,432
19 2013 12 18 2014 6 17 130,683,291,568| 72,388,223,373|  353,814,261,627
20 2014 6 18 2014 12 17 173,263,678,773| 111,706,062,912|  415,371,877,488
21 2014 12 18 2015 6 17 145,212,091,126 100,703,701,890|  459,880,266,724
22 2015 6 18 2015 12 17 103,007,066,625( 78,769,521,204  484,117,812,145
23 2015 12 18 2016 6 17 95,579,338,770| 147,369,430,109|  432,327,720,806
24 2016 6 18 2016 12 19 67,424,745,397| 83,598,020,556|  416,154,445,647
25 2016 12 20 2017 6 19 86,338,701,616| 88,811,565,616( 413,681,581,647
26 2017 6 20 2017 12 18 55,613,540,684 81,394,542,338/  387,900,579,993
27 2017 12 19 2018 6 18 38,197,921,272| 69,378,114,640|  356,720,386,625)
28 2018 6 19 2018 12 17 56,822,634,715| 62,718,414,160|  350,824,607,180)
29 2018 12 18 2019 6 17 134,053,635,322| 63,910,341,118|  420,967,901,384
)
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399, 378,303,400 97.91

( ) - 8,527,091,797 2.09

( ) 407,905,395, 197 100.00]
(G
2

() @) @) @)

@)

426,543 75,188.08] 32,070,950,944 84,400 36,000,229,200| 8.83|

138,570 170,339.32| 23,603,920,894 192,600 26,688,582,000] 6.54]

138,560 153,936.48] 21,329,439,513 172,900 23,957,024,000| 5.87

51,865 376,713.75 19,538,258,744 437,000 22,665,005,000] 5.56

164,250 121,473.53| 19,952,028,847] 133,100, 21,861,675,000] 5.36|

80,896 251,725.51 20,363,587,370] 266,500 21,558,784,000( 5.29

110,500 174,145.23| 19,243,047,915 194,200 21,459,100,000] 5.26|

128,766 141,295.96| 18,194,115,585| 160,300 20,641,189,800| 5.06|

88,660] 171,891.59| 15,239,908,794 184,100, 16,322,306,000] 4.00|

44 ,678] 290,380.81] 12,973,633,829 325,500 14,542,689,000 3.57]

38,400 318,021.16| 12,212,012,813] 337,5000 12,960,000,000[ 3.18]

92,472 111,113.45 10,274,883,797] 136,300, 12,603,933,600 3.09|

84,020 131,445.29] 11,044,033,749 146,700 12,325,734,000 3.02

55,240 188,918.3| 10,435,847,389 211,300 11,672,212,000| 2.86]

14,730 729,986.7| 10,752,704,227] 782,000, 11,518,860,000( 2.82]

20,600 451,734.61 9,305,733,018} 499,500, 10,289,700,000] 2.52

81,850 111,810.43 9,151,683,970| 121,400 9,936,590,000] 2.44

12,370 638,112.87 7,893,456,284) 681,000 8,423,970,000] 2.07

76,040 100,276.23 7,625,004,674 103,500 7,870,140,000] 1.93

271,500 16,104.13 4,372,271,295 19,340 5,250,810,000] 1.29

57,310 86,252.62 4,943,137,680 91,400 5,238,134,000| 1.28

57,120 79,2314 4,525,697,568] 90,800 5,186,496,000] 1.27

30,700 154,441 .64 4,741,358,348 162,000 4,973,400,000( 1.22|

5,980 742,290.4] 4,438,896,642 805,000 4,813,900,000] 1.18]
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38,900 92,356.86 3,592,681,854 108,400 4,216,760,000 1.03]

29,700 115,037.49 3,416,613,704] 133,400 3,961,980,000] 0.97

7,460 447 ,517.73] 3,338,482,314 469,000 3,498,740,000] 0.86

10,980 276,094.32 3,031,515, 695 309,500 3,398,310,000] 0.83
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